
S.NJApplicant's Name 
1|SUMIT KUMAR RATHORE 
2PAYAL PATEL 
3|TWINKAL MAHANT 
4\YANKITA CHOUHAN 
5|ANSHU YADAV 

6RAGINI NISHAD 

7\DILSAN KUMAR 
8|KOMAL CHANDRA 
9BASANTI RATHIA 

10|SHUBH AGRAWAL 
11|NIKITA CHOUHAN 
12|KIRTAN SAGAR SAHU 
13|RESHMA BHARDWAJ 
14|LOKESH RATHORE 
15|DIPANJALI 
16|RITU JAISWAL 
17|SAKSHEE SAHU 
18|USHA PATAIL 
19 MOHENDRA KUMAR 
20|LALITA SAHU 
21/SHEETAL YADAV 
22|BHARTI KUMARI DARSHAN 
23|LAKESHWAR CHANDRA 

Date- 02/07/2025 

Father/Husband Name 
JAI SHANKAR RATHORE 
CHHABI LAL 

CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHANT 
MANOJ CHOUHAN 

MANI RAM YADAV 
MANGTU RAM 

BRIJBHAN SINGH 

LAXMI PRASAD CHANDRA 
JEET RAM RATHIA 

SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 
MANOJ CHOUHAN 

DUBRAJ SAHU 
|PURUSHOTTAM BHARDVWAJ 
KARTIKESHWAR RATHORE 
LEKH RAM 
DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL 

RAMKUMAR SAHU 

|LAKHAN LAL 
TORAN KUMAR 

BHUNESHWAR SAHU 

YUVRAJ SINGH 
DILCHAND DARSAN 

KAILASH CHANDRA 

B.Com. I Sem 
1St Merit List UR 

|24-Jun-2007 |OBC 

|25-May-2007 OBC 
15-Feb-2007 SC 
24-Feb-2007 OBC 
10-0ct-2007 OBC 

|03-Aug-2007 ST 
|25-Dec-2007 OBC 
|25-Nov-2007 ST 
12-0ct-2007 General 

15-Feb-2007 SC 
|13-Aug-2007 OBC 
|02-Feb-2005 SC 

19-Dec-2007 |OBC 

|23-Dec-2007 OBC 
22-Jul-2007 OBC 
10-Jul-2008 OBC 
22-Jan-2007 OBC 
02-Dec-2007 OBC 

|24-Nov-2007 OBC 

Date of Birth(D Categoryl GerYear Tota Marl Percen Weig TypeAppli All % 
05-Nov-2007 OBC M2025 5004445 89|No 89 

|2025500|439 87.8|No 

2025|500| 435 
2025 500 423 
2025 500 419 

F 2025 500| 418 
M2025500 413 

2025|500| 411 

2025 500| 410 
M2025|500| 410 

2025 500 407 
M2025| 500| 399 

2024|500|397 

M 2025|500| 396 
2025500|387 
2025|500 394 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 
F 

F 
F 

2025500 394 

25-Dec-2007 OBC 2025 500 388 
02-Mar-2008 OBC 2025500 387 
15-May-2008 OBC M |2025 500| 385 

B. Com 1st Sem vau tg fri R/BIA0 1 qm sAT t àT Tît 
7879912341, Mrs Naman Gupta Mob 9644173582 H U at 
2025 TS Zet ì vfRT Online zH aAar oy I ath ey 

2025|50o| 394 
2025|500 393 

2025500 391 

Last Date 08/07/2025 

87|No 
84.6|No 
83.8|No 
83.6| No 
82.6| No 

82.2|No 
82|No 
82]No 

81.4 No 
79.8|No 
79.4\No 
79.2|No 
77.4|Yes NSS 
78.8| No 
78.8|No 
78.8|No 
78.6|No 
78.2|No 
77.6| No 
77.4 No 

77 No 

Over 

Mr Pawan Kumar Chetani Mob 

/ t, 8 Aadhar Card, 9 Voter id card, 10 Gap Certificate, ABC id snf 

87.8 

87 

84.6 

83.8 

83.6 

82.6 
82.2 

82 

82 

81.4 

79.8 

79.4 

79.2 

2 78.95 
78.8 

78.8 

78.8 

78.6 

78.2 

77.6| 
77.4 

77 

GRAIAT TR TT Btt e fei 0807. 
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Hop coDef 



Date- 02/07/2025 

|S.NjAppiicant's Name 
1SUMAN DANSENA 
2|SANDHYA 
3DUSHYANT KUMAR SAHU 
4SUDHA SAO 
5|SHRIKANT PANDE 
6|KAMLESH KUMAR GAVEL 
7\PALLAVI PATEL 

8SONIYA RATHORE 

Date- 02/07/2025 

S.N]Applicant's Name 
1|TEKESHWAR SIDAR 
2RUKMANI 
3RADHIKA 
4FANISH KUMAR SIDAR 
5lYOGMAYA RATHIA 

6|TEJSHWANI RATHIA 
7LAXMI TURI 
8|DIWAKAR RATHIA 
9MITHILESH RATHIA 

10|KUSUMLATA 
11 NITA RATHIA 

12 RUSTAM RATHIA 

13|TUSHAR RATHIA 
14| KIRANLATA 
15|AMIT RATHIA 
16|ANJALI 
17|SANJAY KUMAR RATHIA 

whovtsar Mo 

B.Com. I Sem 

Father/Husband Name 
ROHIT DANSENA 
MAHESH RAM 
NARESH KUMAR SAHU 
SHIVKUMAR 
SHANKAR PANDE 

DAYASHANKAR GAVEL 
RAMDHAN PATEL 
HARISHANKER RATHORE 

B.Com. I Sem 

Father/Husband Name 
KAMESHWAR SIDAR 
BUNDRAM 
RAJKUMAR 
BEER SINGH SIDAR 

CHARAN SINGH RATHIA 

KAMAL SINGH RATHIA 
SAHAS RAM TURI 

ANIRUDDH RATHIA 

LAKHAN SINGH RATHIA 

DEV KUMAR 

ANUJ RAM RATHIA 

RAVI LAL RATHIA 
LAKHENDRA SINGH 

DEV PRASAD 

MUNU LAL RATHIA 

RAMDAYAL 

VISHNU PRASAD 

1St Merit List 

Date of Birth(DCategory Ger Year Tota MarPercen 
12-May-2007 OBC F 2025500 381 
14-May-2007 OBC F 2025 500381 
|07-Jul-2o07 OBC |M |2025| 500| 378 

|25-Sep-2007 OBC 2025|500| 375 
18-Aug-2006 OBC |2024|500| 356 
|21-May-2007 OBC M 2025600448 
|01-Apr-2007 OBC 2025|500| 372 
25-Mar-2007 OBC |2025|500|369 

1St Merit List 

OBC 

11-Apr-2007 ST 
03-Nov-2007 ST 
26-Feb-2007 |ST 
|11-Jan-2007 ST 
11-May-2006 ST 
03-Jun-2006 ST 

-

F 

ST 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

2025500384 
2025500|376 

2025 500|320 
2025500| 313 
2025 500310 

M2025500 308 
2025500 304 
2025500 298 
2025500 303 

M2025|500| 297 

F 

M 

2025500| 362 
2025600434 
2025500|351 
2025 500|332 
2025500| 288 

2025|500|330 
2025500 327 

Last Date 08/07/2025 

Date of Birth(D Categoryl GerYearTota MarlPercen Weig TypeAppligAIl % 
O5-Feb-2007 ST 76.8|No 
|17-Dec-2006 ST 
|15-Dec-2007 ST 

|17-May-2006 ST 
|21-Dec-2006ST 
08-Dec-2007 ST 
|21-0ct-2007 ST 
|05-Jun-2007 ST 

|25-Apr-2008 ST 
26-Mar-2007 ST 
11-Mar-2007 ST 

WeigTypeApplidAll % 
76.2 No 

76.2 No 

75.6|No 
75|No 

71.2|Yes Gov 
74.67|No 

74.4 No 
73.8| No 

75.2|No 
72.4\No 

72.33|No 

Over 

70.2|No 
66.4 No 

57.6|Yes NCC 
66|No 

65.4 No 
64 No 

62.6|No 
62No 

61.6|No 
60.8 No 
59.6|Yes NSS 
60.6|No 
59.4 No 

76.2 

15 

76.2 

Last Date 08/07/2025 

75.6 

79 

74.76 

74.67 

74.4 

73.8 

Over 

76.8 

75.2 

72.4 

72.33 

70.2 

66.4 

66.24 

66 

65.4 

64 

62.6 

62 

61.6 

60.8 

2 60.79 
60.6 

59.4 

ats 



S.NApplicant's Name 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Date- 02/07/2025 

7 

BRISHTI SARTHI 
CHANDANI WARE 

SWATI 

RUBI 

PRIYANKA 

RADHA SARTHI 

MEHRUN SAGAR 

whatsa? 

B.Com.I Sem 

Father/Husband Name 
GOPICHAND SARTHI 

LAL BAHADUR WARE 

SANTOSH 

SUK LAL 
DIVAKAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

|LAKESHWAR SAGAR 

38729 )234) 

1st Merit List SC Last Date 08/07/2025 

Date of Birth(d Category GerYear (Tot Mar( Percen WeigTypAppli All % 
08-Jun-2006 SC F 2024500|374 

|06-Dec-2006 SO 2025500|370 

12-Jan-2009 sC 
01-Jan-2006 SC 

02-Mar-2007 SC 
10-Jun-2007 SC 

|16-Jan-2008 |SC 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

2025|500| 368 
2025500|359 

2025500 357 
2024|500| 341 
2025|500|336 

74.8 No 

74| No 
73.6|No 
71.8|No 
71.4 No 

68.2|No 
67.2|No 

Over 

74.8 

74 

73.6 

71.8 

71.4| 
68.2 

67.2 

ats 
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